
LADY LEPS SOFTBALL 2025
Day Date Opponent Place JV Varsity

Scrimmage:
Saturday Jan 25 Tri-scrimmage VV/BC/VE VV TBA BC TBA
Tuesday Jan 28 Palacios Palacios 5:00

Friday Jan 31 Wharton Van Vleck 5:00 6:30

Feb 4
Friday Feb 7 Sweeny Van Vleck 5:00 6:30
Pre-Season:

Tuesday Feb 11 Tidehaven Van Vleck 5:00 6:30

Tuesday Feb 18 Palacios Van Vleck 5:00

Tuesday Feb 18 Katy St John Van Vleck 6:30

Tuesday Feb 25 Wharton Wharton 5:00 6:30

Tuesday March 4 Stafford Van Vleck 5:00 6:30

Friday March 7 Bloomington Bloomington 6:00

Friday March 14 H’ville Sacred
Heart

Van Vleck 4:00 Spring
Break

Tournaments:

Thurs - Sat Feb 13 - 15 TBA Industrial TBA

Thurs - Sat Feb 20 - 22 TBA Palacios TBA

Thurs & Sat Feb 27 & Mar 1 TBA Van Vleck TBA

Thurs & Sat March 6 & 8 TBA Wharton TBA

District:

Tuesday March 18 Hempstead Hempstead 5:00

Friday March 21 Hitchcock Van Vleck 5:00 Teacher
Appreciation
Night

Tuesday March 25 Brazos Van Vleck 5:00 7:00 Little League
Night

Friday March 28 East Bernard East Bernard 5:00 7:00

Tuesday April 1 Boling Boling 5:00 7:00

Friday April 4 Hempstead Van Vleck 5:00 Autism
Awareness

Tuesday April 8 Hitchcock Hitchcock 5:00
Friday April 11 Brazos Brazos 5:00 7:00
Monday April 14 East Bernard Van Vleck 5:00 7:00
Thursday April 17 Boling Van Vleck 5:00 7:00 Parent/Senior

Night

Head Coach: Rebecca Hanson

Assistants: Randy Lynch, Mark Durham


